
Revised Calendar - March 19, 2008 
 

August 20 Monday Teachers' Workday #1 

August 21 Tuesday Teacher's Inservice #1 

August 22 Wednesday First Day for Students 

September 3 Monday Labor Day (No School) 

September 28 Friday Distribute Interim Reports 

October 8 Monday Teacher's Inservice #1 (No School) 

October 26 Friday End of First Quarter Grading Period - 46 Days in Session 

November 2 Friday Waiver Day Inservice (No School) 

November 20 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 21 
- January 2 

 Christmas Break (No School) 

January 3 Thursday Classes Resume 

January 11 Friday End of Second Quarter Grading Period - 44 Days in Session; 
90 Days in Session; End of First Semester 

January 18 Friday Waiver Day Inservice (No School) 

January 21 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) 

February 15 Friday Distribute Interim Reports 

February 18 Monday Snow Makeup Day #1 

March 19 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences 

March 20 Thursday End of Third Quarter Grading Period - 47 Days in Session 

March 20 - 24  Spring Break (No School) 

March 25 Tuesday Classes Resume 

April 21 Monday Regular School Day (Teacher Inservice Rescheduled to May 5) 

April 25 Friday Distribute Interim Reports 

May 5 Monday Teacher Inservice #3 (No School) 

May 25 Sunday Graduation 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day (No School) 

May 27, 28, 
29 

Tuesday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday 

Snow Makeup Days 

May 30 Friday Teacher Work Day #2; 43 Days in Session; 90 Days in 
Session; End of Second Semester; 180 Days Yearly Total for 
Students 

 


